PARCEL

171/006
171/007
171/004
171/003
119/009
119/010
119/011
102/019
119/006
171/001
119/007

PARCEL

119/012
120/006
119/008
154/006
154/004
154/003
154/008
137/023
137/024
137/022
154/001
137/025
138/037
138/034
137/027
137/005
138/036
138/035
154/002
155/016

9/13/2016

STREET#
420
450
370
360
1300
1290
1260
64

8
324
1340

STREET#
1250

1180
1280
145
221
0

50
28
750
790

740
710
679
795
775
725

210
658

LOCATION

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

BUCK HILL RD

BUCK HILL RD

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD

STR_NAME
WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

MANLY DR

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD

MAIL ADDRESS 1

420 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
450 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
370 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE
360 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
1300 WALLUM LAKE ROAD

1290 WALLUM LAKE RD

1260 WALLUM LAKE ROAD

64 BUCK HILL ROAD

8 BUCK HILL RD

324 JACKSON SCHOOLHOUSE RD
1340 WALLUM LAKE RD

MAIL ADDRESS1
1250 WALLUM LAKE RD

510 EAST THOMPSON RD

1280 WALLUM LAKE ROAD

145 JACKSON SCHOOLHOUSE RD
221 JACKSON SCHLHSE RD

145 JACKSON SCHLHSE RD

50 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
28 JACKSON SCHOOLHOUSE RD

750 WALLUM LAKE RD

PO BOX 111

565 CAMP DIXIE ROAD

740 WALLUM LAKE RD

710 WALLUM LAKE ROAD

679 WALLUM LAKE RD

795 WALLUM LAKE RD

795 WALLUM LAKE RD

725 WALLUM LAKE ROAD

12 COLD SPRING AVE

145 JACKSON SCHLHSE RD

PO BOX 264

MAIL ADDRESS 2
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859-2205
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859

MAIL ADDRESS 2
PASCOAG RI 02859
THOMPSON, CT 06277
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859-9802
CHEPACHET, RI 02814
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
MAPLEVILLE, RI 02839
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859

STATE CODE
1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family
Farm-Forest-Open Space
1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

STATE CODE
1 Family
Tax Sale

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family
Vacant - Res
1 Family

1 Family

1 Family
Commercial Il
Vacant - Res
1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family
2-5 Family
1 Family
Vacant - Res
Farm-Forest-Open Space
1 Family

USE

1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1031
1031
8001
1010
1010
1010

USE
1010

1300
1010
1010
1010
1300
1010
1010
1010
3300
1300
1010
1010
1010
1010
1050
1010
1300
8001
1010
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171/010
155/015
PARCEL

120/004
120/005
120/003
120/002
120/001
137/013
137/014
137/015
137/016
137/017
137/018
137/011
137/010
137/009
137/008
137/012
137/019
171/008
154/005
137/004
206/007
137/006
171/002
171/005
187/001
188/009
188/011
188/005
102/007
119/001
102/006

9/13/2016

245
0
STREET#
1140
1174
0
1110
1100
999
1015
1035
1045
1055
1065
965
945
935
915
975
1077
303
185
0
300
200

O O O O O o

1335

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
STR_NAME

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
OLNEY KEACH RD

MANLY DR

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
BUCK HILL RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

WALLUM LAKE RD

245 JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD
215 NYACAVE

MAIL ADDRESS1

1140 WALLUM LAKE RD
1174 WALLUM LAKE RD
1140 WALLUM LAKE RD
1110 WALLUM LAKE RD
1100 WALLUM LAKE RD
999 WALLUM LAKE ROAD
1015 WALLUM LAKE RD
1035 WALLUM LAKE RD
1045 WALLUM LAKE RD
1055 WALLUM LAKE ROAD
PO BOX 1046

965 WALLUM LAKE RD
945 WALLUM LAKE RD
935 WALLUM LAKE RD
915 WALLUM LAKE ROAD
975 WALLUM LAKE RD
1077 WALLUM LAKE ROAD
303 JACKSON SCHOOLHOUSE RD
185 JACKSON SCHLHSE RD
145 JACKSON SCHLHSE RD
PO BOX 391

200 MANLY DRIVE

30 CLARKSON DRIVE

30 CLARKSON DRIVE

110 BLACKHUT RD

866 THOMPSON RD

66 SPRING ST

110 BLACKHUT RD

15 BUCK HILL RD

1290 WALLUM LAKE RD
1335 WALLUM LAKE

PASCOAG, RI 02859
PELHAM, NY 10803
MAIL ADDRESS 2
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
CHEPACHET, Rl 02814
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
WALPOLE MA 02081
WALPOLE MA 02081
HARRISVILLE, Rl 02830
THOMPSON, CT 06277-1921
PASCOAG RI 02859
HARRISVILLE, Rl 02830
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859

1 Family

Vacant

STATE CODE

1 Family

1 Family

Vacant - Other

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family

1 Family
Farm-Forest-Open Space
Farm-Forest-Open Space
Farm-Forest-Open Space
1 Family
Farm-Forest-Open Space
Vacant - Res

Other Improved Land
Vacant - Res
Vacant - Res
Vacant - Res
Farm-Forest-Open Space
1 Family

Other Improved Land

1 Family

1010
1300
USE

1010
1010
1320
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1012
8001
8001
8000
1010
6001
1300
1060
1300
1300
1300
8000
1010
1060
1010
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171/009
PARCEL

138/001
138/002
138/003
138/004
138/006
138/007
138/008
138/009
138/010
138/011
138/012
138/013
138/014
138/015
138/016
138/017
138/018
138/019
138/020
138/021
138/022
138/023
138/024
138/025
138/026
138/027
138/028
138/029
138/030
138/032
138/040
155/009

9/13/2016

0
STREET#
635

25

21

595

575

74

75
65
55
20

49

63

75

85

89

111
125
137
155
161
171
175
164
154
130
124
116
100
204
510

JACKSON SCHOOL HOUSE RD

STR_NAME
WALLUM LAKE RD
MANLY DRIVE
GREENWAY LN
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
CRYSTAL TERRACE
WILSON RESERVOIR
CRYSTAL TERRACE
CRYSTAL TERRACE
CRYSTAL TERRACE
GREENWAY LN
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DRIVE
MANLY DR
WALLUM LAKE RD

303 JACKSON SCHOOLHOUSE RD

MAIL ADDRESS1

635 WALLUM LAKE RD
25 MANLY DRIVE

21 GREENWAY LN

595 WALLUM LAKE RD
575 WALLUM LAKE RD
2105 CRANSTON ST
234 JEFFERSON RD

7 CRYSTAL TERRACE
19 SUTTON ST

55 CRYSTAL TERRACE
PO BOX 171

49 MANLY DRIVE

49 MANLY DRIVE

63 MANLY DRIVE

75 MANLY DRIVE

85 MANLY DRIVE

89 MANLY DRIVE

111 MANLY DRIVE
385 WRENTHAM RD
137 MANLY DRIVE

155 MANLY DRIVE

10 BRENTWOOD DR
171 MANLY DRIVE

41 KINSLEY LANE

164 MANLY DRIVE
154 MANLY DRIVE
130 MANLY DRIVE
124 MANLY DRIVE
116 MANLY DRIVE
100 MANLY DRIVE
204 MANLY DR

510 WALLUM LAKE RD

PASCOAG, RI 02859
MAIL ADDRESS 2
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
CRANSTON, RI1 02920
HARRISVILLE, RI 02830
PASCOAG, RI 02859
GREENVILLE, R1 02828
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859

CUMBERLAND, RI 02864

PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859

GLASTONBURY, CT 06033

PASCOAG,RI 02859
MENDON , MA 01756
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG,RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859

Vacant - Res
STATE CODE
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
VACANT
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
Other Improved Land
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 FAMILY

1300
USE

1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1300
1010
1010
1010
1010
1060
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010

P PP R RPRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRRRERRRRLERERR



155/010
155/011
155/012
155/013
155/014
155/017
155/018
155/019
155/020
155/021
155/022
155/023
155/024
155/025
155/026
155/027
155/028
155/029
155/030
155/044

9/13/2016

540
550
560
558
578
584
596
630
621
599
593
579
567

555
541

585

WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
WALLUM LAKE RD
CRYSTAL TERRACE
WALLUM LAKE RD

540 WALLUM LAKE RD
540 WALLUM LAKE RD
550 WALLUM LAKE RD
560 WALLUM LAKE RD
558 WALLUM LAKE RD
578 WALLUM LAKE RD

584 WALLUMN LAKE RD

586 WALLUM LAKE RD
630 WALLUM LAKE RD
621 WALLUM LAKE RD
599 WALLUM LAKE RD
28 PERIWINKLE RD
579 WALLUM LAKE RD
567 WALLUM LAKE RD
2105 CRANSTON ST
555 WALUM LAKE RD
541 WALLUM LAKE RD
161 EMERSON RD
2105 CRANSTON ST
585 WALLUM LAKE RD

PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859

NARRAGANSET, RI 02882

PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
CRANSTON, RI102920
PASCOAG, RI 02859
PASCOAG, RI 02859
HARRISVILLE, R1 02830
CRANSTON, RI02920
PASCOAG, RI 02859

Vacant - Res
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 FAMILY
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
1 Family
VACANT
1 Family
1 Family
VACANT
VACANT
1 Family

1300
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1300
1010
1010
1300
1300
1010
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